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
stocked pond, 4BR house,
2-car garage & outbuild-
ings Northumberiand Co.
$152,000. Reply Box J-34,
Lancaster Farming, POB
609, Ephrata, PA 17522,

90 Acres +-, 38R house, 2
barns, creek, good hunting,
$140,000. Call weekends
607/356-3674.

Central PA, Selinsgrove,
3BR, 2B extra large
ranch on 10+ acres.
$165,000 (570)743-1127

Central Wisconsin grade A
dairy, 275A, w/100A op-
tion, 80-stalls, 4-silos, all
milking equipment and
feed in place New 3BR
home, 2nd home and
2-smaller barns across
field. Clean & neat, ready
to go! Owner financing
avallable. 715-238-7316
Wayne Kuih PBO 160,
Gramtori, W| 54436

Country Home: 3BR, 3BA,
applances included, gar-
age, 2-stall horse bam, all
on one acre, $75,800
(814)259-3789.

Dauphin County: Spacious
rural setting Elizabethtown,
Hershey area, 23 acre
farm, 140 year old bank
barn, 3BR frame house,
outbuildings, large land-
scaped pond, excellent
horse farm or hobby, large
pasture, many possibilibes,
lots of road frontage. Call
(717)367-0326.

FARMER'S MARKET,
Ready to Open, Busy Rox-
boro Ridge Ave
(215)887-1857.

FARM FOR SALE; Retire
In Beautiful Costa Rica
2BR House, Pork Grazing
Facilites and Much More!
Call Fausto or Lidla
(305)593-6236/Day
(305)225-2611/Eves

Farm for rent in Centre Co ,
PA 150A dairy farm, excei-
lent facilities, nice brick
home Very suitable for
Amish Immediate posses-
sion 814/383-2627

FOR RENT on SHARES:
House and facilibes for 55
cows Will furnish grain and
forage. Lancaster County,
(717)284-2115.

Ford A-62 wheel loader
cab, new paint, new turbo
rebuiit head, ight machine,
4 tre chains pallet forks
$16,000 (717)933-8357.

For Sale by Owner: 270
Acre Tioga Co dairy farm
150A tillable, 2 homes, re-
creational pond

§70/549-7281.

For Sale by Owner: 270
Acre Tioga Co dairy farm
150A tilable, 2 homes, re-
creational pond.
570/549-7281

Grove City, Mercer County
122% Acre Farm, Dairy,
Boef or Horse. (2)Homes,
(2)Garages, Milk Parlor,
(4)Barns, Equipment
Shed, Horse barn, TMR
System, (3)Silos. Lease
Ground Avatlable.
(814)786-7422.

Grove City, Mercer County
122% Acre Farm, Daury,
Beef or Horse. (2)Homes,
(2)Garages, Milk Parlor,
(4)Barns, Equipment
Shed, Horse barn, TMR
System, (3)Silos. Lease
Ground Availlabile.
(814)786-7422,

High income property, mid-
west farmland, priced
under $600/per acre
ACTION REALTY
507-753-2360

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 20, 1999-D51

—
New York Farm For Sale - Ontario
County, Town of Gorham, 400 plus acres
Several barns, exceptional 10-room
Homestead Good location. Pubhc Water
Many Extras. Must See to Appreciate

Call Barb Troutman 716-554-6943
Majorie Galens Broker. 716-554-6959

Call For Details on these or others
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! 2.58 Acres in
; Warren County, NJ

1‘, Zoned industrial, currently operating as
" a sawmill & pallet operation. 40x70
¢ Butler Building, 440 3 phase Elec., City
¢ Water & Well. Ideal for Small Contractor

fi or small Trucking Co.
! Call (610) 258-9165 (908) 835-1210
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$179,900
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CENTRAL VIRGINIA. Farms and land
ava!lable from 5 to 500 acres, reasonable
prices, very low taxes, farmer friendly

catalog.

. State Wide Realty Co.

§ Farmville, Virginia

804-392-6163

Farms & Rura! Properties
Low Prices, Low Taxes,

A

rae Catalug

Juriata County, Single
Story 3BR on 1 Acre Lot
Boardering Tuscarora
Mountain, Close state
Game Land & Close Ac-
cess to Juniata River
$45,000. (717)527-4031
Leave Message

Mini-horse farm, Snyder
Co, PA. 5+A, completely
fenced In, 2-story house,
1-3/4 baths, 5BR, large
bank barn, indoor areana,
60x100 wjtack room & of-
fice, outdoor areana and
other outbuildings Border
state game land for very
nice nding. Beautful coun-
try location. Low taxes,
$180,000’s. 570-658-4459

POTTER COUNTY, PA 46
Acre Country Estate;
3,000sq ft. Home, 4BR,
2% B; (2) 32x80 Outbutld-
ings w/Comm. Potential.
3-Ac Natural Spring Lake
w/Pienic Paviilion, Mtn
Stone Fireplace; Native Tr-
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